
Women's District of Columbia Golf Associaion 11/17/2018

Date Tournament Location
April 27 (Saturday) Nancy Davies Ice Breaker Argyle

May 1 and 2 (Wed and Thurs) Keefer Cup Chevy Chase

May 10 (Friday) Houlahan Cup Mt Vernon

Class A  Linda Tucker Cup Hidden Creek

Class B  Brady Cup Hidden Creek

Class C Marcia Cathey Hidden Creek

Class D Helen Goldstein Cup Hidden Creek

June 17 (Monday) Bennett Pinehurst International

Inter-City Tournament

July 9 (Tuesday) The Verell Past President's Cup Belle Haven

July 17 (Wednesday) Class A Grace Lady  Cup Bretton Woods

July 17 (Wednesday) Class B  Evening Star Cup Bretton Woods

July 17 (Wednesday) Class C Margaret Russo Cup Bretton Woods

July 17 (Wednesday) Class D Sam Hall Cup Bretton Woods

August 12th thru 15th WDCGA Championship Army Navy

Class A Corby Cup Columbia

August 22 (Thursday) Class B Coffman Cup CC of Fairfax

August 22 (Thursday) Class C York Flower Bowl CC of Fairfax

August 22 (Thursday) Class D Pat Kaufman Cup CC of Fairfax

August 6 (Tuesday) Tony Marlowe Woodmont

September 9 (Monday) Calomiris Church Cup River Creek

September 24 (Tuesday) Anniversary Springfield

October 2 & 3 WDCGA Senior Championship Bethesda

September 26 (Thursday) President's Plate Argyle

Tournament of Champions
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